Titusville Area School District

Pandemic Response Survey (ARP ESSER)
Results Summary

Total Response to public survey = 756 submissions
Time frame survey was available = July 20, 2021 to July 30, 2021
Made available through:

e Multiple Facebook postings (Reaching 626 people generating 38 link clicks)
e Multiple Text Messages to Community through swift (delivered to 1442 people
e Multiple emails to community through Swift (delivered to 1,782 people)

In order to address learning loss due to the COVID-19 pandemic, which of the following activities
would be beneficial for our school district?

756 responses

Summer Learning programs 224 (29.6%)

Extended school day for all
students
After-school programs 273 (36.1%)

Extended School Year programs

0,
(ESY) 115 (15.2%)

Increased academic support

0,
programs available during the r... 679 (89.8%)
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‘Table 1: A Breakdown of Individual Role’s Selection of Activities Viewed as Most
Beneficial for Titusville Area School District to Use to Help Address Learning Loss.

Extended
. Extended
What is your role After- Summer School hool
schoo
within our school school Learning Year dav for all
N ay for a
district? programs | programs | programs v
students
(ESY)
Community 30 28 - . 84
Member/Resident
Business Owner 8 8 3 3 22
Local Government 3 1 1 0 5
Other School Staff 24 24 15 2 65
Parent/Guardian 208 156 80 51 495
School/District Administrator 10 8 4 g 26
Student 3 0 3 1 7
Teacher 50 48 20 9 127
Grand Total 336 273 142 80 831

* Participants were able to choose multiple roles, thus the grand total of responses recorded in the table below is higher than the

total responses to the survey.



If after-school or summer programs are implemented, should the district offer transportation for
students?

756 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ Not Applicable

I would support or participate in a Credit Recovery program (High School) if offered in the summer

756 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Not Applicable

| would support or participate in a Credit Recovery program (High School) if offered during the
regular school year

756 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Not Applicable

| would support or participate in a Credit Recovery program (High School) if offered online

756 responses

@ VYes
® No
@ Not Applicable




In regards to students returning to school in the upcoming 2021-22 school year, select any

categories that you may have concern.
756 responses

Wearing of Masks 276 (36.5%)

Physical Distancing
Hand Washing & Respiratory et...

168 (22.2%)
147 (19.4%)

160 (21.2%)
146 (19.3%)

Facility cleaning and ventilation...

Contact tracing, isolation & qua...

Diagnostic & screening tests 97 (12.8%)

Vaccination efforts in communit... 153 (20.2%)

Appropriate accommodations f... 84 (11.1%)

Coordination with state and loc... 96 (12.7%)

| do not have concerns about t...
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374 (49.5%)
400

Our current board approved Health & Safety Plan can be found on our website at

gorockets.org


https://gorockets.org/wp-content/uploads/2017/11/Health-Safety-Plan-Version-1-2021-2022.pdf
https://gorockets.org/

